**PLEASE REMEMBER TO FILL IN THE YELLOW AREAS**

Please return to: building.statistics@construction.com or Fax: 800-892-7470 or Fax: 866-663-6373

ID#: 1751
For the Month of: Sep-18

Area covered by permits: City of Naples

TOTAL VALUATION OF CONSTRUCTION EXCLUDES LAND AND PERMIT FEES

NEW RESIDENTIAL Total Number of Total Dwelling Total Valuation of Construction (omit To.ta.l Square Feet of rmits forthese"
BUILDINGS Buildings Units cents) Living Area  — (If S, please enter "X in
available)
SINGLE FAMILY
DETACHED 1 5 $28,603,731
SINGLE FAMILY
ATTACHED
(Townhouses or Row X QUESTION/COMMENTS
Houses) Contact Us TOLL-FREE by
Phone: 877-489-4092 Fax: 800
892-7470 or Fax: 866-663-
TWO-FAMILY BUILDINGS 6373
(Duplexes) X

THREE-OR-MORE-
FAMILY BUILDINGS X
(Apartments or Stacked

Condos)

Name of person to
contact regarding

this report: Denise King

Phone Number: 239-213-5064
Email Address: dmking@naplesgov.com

THANK YOU!

10/19/2018
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SINGLE FAMILY NEW - SEPT 2018
184779 5 SABRE LN

BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR
BNSF-STR

184591
184593
184939
183484
185038
184445
184730
182433
184070
182713
182465
184451
176530
183996

225
225
419
475
530
541
615
677
955

4TH AVE N

4TH AVE N

MOORING LINE DR
15TH AVE S

CORAL DR
WHISPERING PINE CT
HARBOUR DR
FOUNTAINHEAD LN
GULF SHORE BLVD S

1446 CURLEW AVE

1580 BONITA LN

3675 FT CHARLES DR
3860 CRAYTON RD

4113 WILLOWHEAD WAY

MURCHIE, JAMES J=& JENNIFER G
LILIANA G ROCHE 2006 TRUST
LILIANA G ROCHE 2006 TRUST
GREGORY A MATTHEWS REV TRUST
HOPKINS, MICHAEL CHARLES
SOUTHERN BAY CONSTRUCTION LLC
LUTGERT CUSTOM HOMES LLC
FORGE CONSTRUCTION LLC

WPPI FOUNTAINHEAD LLC
CATHERINE W FUNDERBURG TRUST
BREAULT CONSTRUCTION INC

1580 BONITA LANE LLC

WOOD, WILLIAM H=& CARLA R
3860 CRAYTON ROAD LLC

KELLY, DANIEL T=& SHARYN
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Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
15

09/21/18
09/07/18
09/07/18
09/28/18
09/07/18
09/27/18
09/13/18
09/13/18
09/05/18
09/11/18
09/06/18
09/06/18
09/19/18
09/19/18
09/17/18

$4,500,000.00
$4,500,000.00
$400,000.00
$2,996,960.00
$2,300,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,750,000.00
$1,300,000.00
$378,951.00
$667,620.00
$735,000.00
$975,000.00
$5,000,000.00
$1,100,000.00

$1,000,200.00
$28,603,731.00
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