## \*\*PLEASE REMEMBER TO FILL IN THE YELLOW AREAS\*\*

Please return to: building.statistics@construction.com or Fax: 800-892-7470 or Fax: 866-663-6373

ID#: 1751

For the Month of: Sep-18

Area covered by permits: City of Naples

TOTAL VALUATION OF CONSTRUCTION EXCLUDES LAND AND PERMIT FEES

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS	Total Number of Buildings	Total Dwelling Units	Total Valuation of Construction (omit cents)	Total Square Feet of Living Area (If available)
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	15		\$28,603,731	
SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED (Townhouses or Row Houses)	Х			
TWO-FAMILY BUILDINGS (Duplexes)	X			
THREE-OR-MORE- FAMILY BUILDINGS (Apartments or Stacked Condos)	Х			



QUESTION/COMMENTS Contact Us **TOLL-FREE** by Phone: 877-489-4092 Fax: 800-892-7470 or Fax: 866-663-6373

Name of person to contact regarding

this report: Denise King

**Phone Number: 239-213-5064** 

Email Address: <a href="mailto:dmking@naplesgov.com">dmking@naplesgov.com</a>

## **THANK YOU!**

## **SINGLE FAMILY NEW - SEPT 2018**

				15		\$28,603,731.00
BNSF-STR	183996	4113 WILLOWHEAD WAY	KELLY, DANIEL T=& SHARYN	Issued	09/17/18	\$1,000,200.00
BNSF-STR	176530	3860 CRAYTON RD	3860 CRAYTON ROAD LLC	Issued	09/19/18	\$1,100,000.00
BNSF-STR	184451	3675 FT CHARLES DR	WOOD, WILLIAM H=& CARLA R	Issued	09/19/18	\$5,000,000.00
BNSF-STR	182465	1580 BONITA LN	1580 BONITA LANE LLC	Issued	09/06/18	\$975,000.00
BNSF-STR	182713	1446 CURLEW AVE	BREAULT CONSTRUCTION INC	Issued	09/06/18	\$735,000.00
BNSF-STR	184070	955 GULF SHORE BLVD S	CATHERINE W FUNDERBURG TRUST	Issued	09/11/18	\$667,620.00
BNSF-STR	182433	677 FOUNTAINHEAD LN	WPPI FOUNTAINHEAD LLC	Issued	09/05/18	\$378,951.00
BNSF-STR	184730	615 HARBOUR DR	FORGE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Issued	09/13/18	\$1,300,000.00
BNSF-STR	184445	541 WHISPERING PINE CT	LUTGERT CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Issued	09/13/18	\$1,750,000.00
BNSF-STR	185038	530 CORAL DR	SOUTHERN BAY CONSTRUCTION LLC	Issued	09/27/18	\$1,000,000.00
BNSF-STR	183484	475 15TH AVE S	HOPKINS, MICHAEL CHARLES	Issued	09/07/18	\$2,300,000.00
BNSF-STR	184939	419 MOORING LINE DR	GREGORY A MATTHEWS REV TRUST	Issued	09/28/18	\$2,996,960.00
BNSF-STR	184593	225 4TH AVE N	LILIANA G ROCHE 2006 TRUST	Issued	09/07/18	\$400,000.00
BNSF-STR	184591	225 4TH AVE N	LILIANA G ROCHE 2006 TRUST	Issued	09/07/18	\$4,500,000.00
BNSF-STR	184779	5 SABRE LN	MURCHIE, JAMES J=& JENNIFER G	Issued	09/21/18	\$4,500,000.00